LED lighting SMT mounted machine manufacturer with
45000CPH
Basic Information
CHINA
ETON
CCC/CE/SIRA
HT-E8S-1200
1 set
vacuum packaging and wooden cases
5~8 work days
L/C, T/T
Product Specification
1 Year
SMT Pick And Place Machine
SMT Production Line
380AV 50HZ
1700kg
45000CPH
SMT Mounting Machine
2500*1650*1550mm
0.5~5mm
28PCS
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Warranty:
Name:
Application:
Power Supply:
Weight:
Mounting Speed:
Usage:
Dimension:
Pcb Thickness:
NO.of Feeder Station:
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
smtmountingmachine.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
LED lighting SMT mounted machine manufacturer with 45000CPH
Production Introduction
The functions are very extensive and can be applied to all LED lights, circuit boards, displays, drivers.And we can provided
free installation and teaching services.
E8S
Dimension 2550*1650*1550mm
Weight 1700kg
PCB length width 1200*500mm 100*100mm
PCB thickness 0.5~5mm
PCB clamping pneumatic
Mounting mode
group picking and separately placing,separately picking and separately
placing
NO.of camera 2 PCS
Mounting precision ±0.04mm
Mounting speed CPH
NO.of feeders station
64PCS
Application
3
Main Features
Why choose us?
1. More than 10 years history in the SMT machine industry.
2. No. 1 brand of pick and place machines in China .
3.The fastest speed reaches 500000 CPH
4. The precision reaches 0201mm.
5. 5.we can provide a whole SMT production line
6.Has an industrial park of 52000 square meters that can be controlled the quality from the source
Certificates
We have CCC/CE/SIRA certificate, certified globally
+ - +
 0086 13670197725 (Whatsapp/Wechat)  linda@eton-mounter.com  smtmountingmachine.com
HENGFENG INDUSTRIAL AREA,ZHOUSHI ROAD NO. 739,HEZHOU COMMUNITY,HANGCHENG
STREET,BAOAN,SHENZHEN,CHINA
for m
ore products please visit us on sm
tm
ountingm
achine.com
Shenzhen Eton Automation Equipment Co., Ltd.
O
ur Product Introduction